
Internet

ADVANCED RATE* ONSITE RATE

$67.50 $75.00

$135.00 $150.00

$157.50 $175.00

$225.00 $250.00

$292.50 $325.00

$360.00 $400.00

$450.00 $500.00

*10% discount. Must be ordered five (5) days in advance

Electrical

ADVANCED RATE*** ONSITE RATE

$180.00 $200.00

$225.00 $250.00

$270.00 $300.00

$27.00 $30.00

$27.00 $30.00

*One (1) day charge only

***10% discount. Must be ordered five (5) days in advance

Please use link below for individual pay only:

https://markeys.formstack.com/forms/indyplace

48" Skirted Monitor Cart

Basic 1Mbps Wireless Service

Basic 1Mbps Wired Service

Premium Wireless Service (1.5Mbps)

Premium Wired Service (1.5Mbps) 

ITEM

Premium Wireless Service (3 Mbps) 

Premium Wired Service (3 Mbps) 

Static Public IP (One time fee)

Multiple Outlet Power Strip (Edison) [Does not include power]**

25' AC Cord (Edison) [Does not include power]**

25' AC Cord + 10 Amp 120V Service

25' AC Cord + 5 Amp 120V Service

25' AC Cord + 20 Amp 120V Service

ITEM

$850.00

$500.00

$450.00

$200.00

EXHIBITOR PRICING
EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

20" Flat Screen LCD PC Monitor

55" 16x9 LCD HDTV w/ Stand

42" 16x9 LCD HDTV w/ Stand

65" 16x9 LCD HDTV w/ Stand

A-Frame Easel

Bring Your Own Projector Package

LCD Projector with Skirted Stand

100 Watt Powered Speaker

Laptop Audio Connection

Wireless Lavalier or Handheld Mic

Microphone with Floor Stand

4-Channel Microphone Mixer

Wireless Powerpoint Remote 

Lenovo Laptop Computer w/ Office2016

$325.00

$575.00

$75.00

$275.00

$25.00

$75.00

$150.00

$75.00

Free

$250.00

$100.00

https://markeys.formstack.com/forms/indyplace

