

# **EXHIBITOR PRICING**

### **EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES**

65" 16x9 LCD HDTV w/ Stand	\$850.00	
55" 16x9 LCD HDTV w/ Stand	\$500.00	
42" 16x9 LCD HDTV w/ Stand	\$450.00	
20" Flat Screen LCD PC Monitor	\$200.00	
Bring Your Own Projector Package	\$325.00	
LCD Projector with Skirted Stand	\$575.00	
Wireless Powerpoint Remote	\$75.00	
Lenovo Laptop Computer w/ Office2016	\$275.00	
100 Watt Powered Speaker	\$150.00	
Laptop Audio Connection	\$75.00	
Wireless Lavalier or Handheld Mic	\$250.00	
Microphone with Floor Stand	Free	
4-Channel Microphone Mixer	\$100.00	
A-Frame Easel	\$25.00	
48" Skirted Monitor Cart	\$75.00	

### **Internet**

ITEM	ADVANCED RATE*	ONSITE RATE
Basic 1Mbps Wireless Service	\$67.50	\$75.00
Basic 1Mbps Wired Service	\$135.00	\$150.00
Premium Wireless Service (1.5Mbps)	\$157.50	\$175.00
Premium Wired Service (1.5Mbps)	\$225.00	\$250.00
Premium Wireless Service (3 Mbps)	\$292.50	\$325.00
Premium Wired Service (3 Mbps)	\$360.00	\$400.00
Static Public IP (One time fee)	\$450.00	\$500.00

<sup>\*10%</sup> discount. Must be ordered five (5) days in advance

#### **Electrical**

ITEM	ADVANCED RATE***	ONSITE RATE
25' AC Cord + 5 Amp 120V Service	\$180.00	\$200.00
25' AC Cord + 10 Amp 120V Service	\$225.00	\$250.00
25' AC Cord + 20 Amp 120V Service	\$270.00	\$300.00
25' AC Cord (Edison) [Does not include power]**	\$27.00	\$30.00
Multiple Outlet Power Strip (Edison) [Does not include power]**	\$27.00	\$30.00

<sup>\*</sup>One (1) day charge only

## Please use link below for individual pay only:

https://markeys.formstack.com/forms/indyplace

<sup>\*\*\*10%</sup> discount. Must be ordered five (5) days in advance